
S. 

No. 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Zone 

1 Zone 2A 

Zone 2A 

Zone 2A 

Name of Work 

JAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY, JAIPUR 

Renewal and repair of 60 feet and 
Jabove roads in nagar Nigam 

Heritage area ( Kabir MargJorawar 
Singh Gate to Rainbow Restaurant, 
Doodh Mandi Chauraha 

Collectorate Circle and Sanjay marg 
Vidhayakpuri Thana road ), Zone-2, 
JDA jaipur. 

Renewal of road from Kanak Ghati to 

Mavtha, Zone 2A area, JDA, Jaipur 

to Bakhsh Pathan 

Construction of C.C. Road and drain 
Zone 2Alat Karbala main market zone 2A area, 

JDA, Jaipur 

Detail of works falling under DLP 

Renewal of road from Jorawar singh 

|gate to Ramgarh mode and other M/s Lal Chand 
miscellaneous work on Major roads in 
|Zone 2A area, JDA, Jaipur 

Construction of various internal roads 
Zone 2A|in Amer Constituency NNJ-H area, 

|Zone -2A, JDA Jaipur. 

Name of 

Agency 

Construction of road and footpath in 
Zone 2Areserve police line, Jaipur rural, Anmer 

road, zone 2A area, JDA, Jaipur 

M/s Khuda 

Tiwari 

M/s Latala 
Construction 

Co. 

M/s Goyal 
Constructions 

M/s Avani 
Construction 

Co. 

M/s Gauri 
Ganesh 

Construction 

Company 

Actual Date 
of 

Completion 

05-12-2022 

16-09-2023 

28-08-2023 

24-01-2024 

02-12-2023 

17-02-2024 

Date of 

expiry of 
DLP 

04-12-2025 

15-09-2026 

27-08-2025 

23-01-2029 

01-12-2028 

16-02-2027 

NO. 
of 

roads 

1 

1 

5 

Type of 
Roads 

BT Work 

BT Work 

BT Work 

C.C. 

C.C. 

C.C. 
B.T. 

Eq. 
length 
(in km.) 

9.50 

5.50 

7.20 

1.20 

2.88 

0.13 

1.8 

Name of Officers with Mobile No. 

Executive 

Engineer 
Assistant 

Engineer 

Sh. Nishant 
Khandelwal Sharma 
9887177430 (8946970901 ) 

Sh. Hritish Sh. Yajuvendra 
Singh 

(8764400211) 

Sh. Nishant Sh. Hritish 

Khandelwal Sharma 

Sh. Nishant Sh. Hritish 

Khandelwal Sharma 
9887177430 (8946970901) 

Sh. Nishant Sh. Hritish 
Khandelwal Sharma 

Sh. Nishant Sh. Hritish 
Khandelwal Sharma 

9887177430 (8946970901) 

Junior 
Engineer 

Sh. Nishant Sh. Hritish 
Khandelwal Sharma 
9887177430 (8946970901) 

Sh. Yajuvendra 
Singh 

(8764400211) 

Sh. Yajuvendra 
Singh 

(8764400211) 

Sh. Yajuvendra 
Singh 

(8764400211) 

Sh. Yajuvendra 
Singh 

(8764400211) 

Sh. Yajuvendra 
Singh 

(8764400211) 

Executíve Engineer-2A 
JDA, Jaipur 

9887177430 (8946970901) 

9887177430 (8946970901) 
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