JAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY, JAIPUR

Detail of works falling under DLP

S. No.	Zone	Name of Work	Name of Agency	Actual Date of Completion	Date of expiry of DLP	NO. of roads	Type of Roads	Eq. length (in km.)	Name of Officers with Mobile No.		
									Executive Engineer	Assistant Engineer	Junior Engineer
1	Zone 2A	Renewal and repair of 60 feet and above roads in nagar Nigam Heritage area (Kabir Marg,Jorawar Singh Gate to Rainbow Restaurant, Doodh Mandi Chauraha to Collectorate Circle and Sanjay marg Vidhayakpuri Thana road), Zone-2, JDA jaipur.	M/s Khuda Bakhsh Pathan	05-12-2022	04-12-2025	1	BT Work	9.50	Sh. Nishant Khandelwal 9887177430	Sh. Hritish Sharma (8946970901)	Sh. Yajuvendra Singh (8764400211)
2	Zone 2A	Renewal of road from Jorawar singh gate to Ramgarh mode and other miscellaneous work on Major roads in Zone 2A area, JDA, Jaipur		16-09-2023	15-09-2026	1	BT Work	5.50	Sh. Nishant Khandelwal 9887177430	Sh. Hritish Sharma (8946970901)	Sh. Yajuvendra Singh (8764400211)
3	Zone 2A	Renewal of road from Kanak Ghati to Mavtha, Zone 2A area, JDA, Jaipur	M/s Latala Construction Co.	28-08-2023	27-08-2025	1	BT Work	7.20	Sh. Nishant Khandelwal 9887177430	Sh. Hritish Sharma (8946970901)	Sh. Yajuvendra Singh (8764400211)
4		Construction of C.C. Road and drain at Karbala main market zone 2A area, JDA, Jaipur	M/s Goyal Constructions	24-01-2024	23-01-2029	1	C.C.	1.20	Sh. Nishant Khandelwal 9887177430	Sh. Hritish Sharma (8946970901)	Sh. Yajuvendra Singh (8764400211)
5		Construction of various internal roads in Amer Constituency NNJ-H area, Zone -2A, JDA Jaipur.	M/s Avani Construction Co.	02-12-2023	01-12-2028	5	C.C.	2.88	Sh. Nishant Khandelwal 9887177430	Sh. Hritish Sharma (8946970901)	Sh. Yajuvendra Singh (8764400211)
6	Zone 2A	Construction of road and footpath in reserve police line, Jaipur rural, Amer road, zone 2A area, JDA, Jaipur	M/s Gauri Ganesh Construction Company	17-02-2024	16-02-2027	1	C.C. B.T.	0.13 1.8	Sh. Nishant Khandelwal 9887177430	Sh. Hritish Sharma (8946970901)	Sh. Yajuvendra Singh (8764400211)

Executive Engineer-2A JDA, Jaipur